M I C H A E L  L E W I S   A  R  C  H  I  T  E  C  T  S    P C
145 Palisade Street  Suite 307  Dobbs Ferry, New York  10522   V: 914.231.7700   Fx: 914.231.7701  INFO@MLARCHITECT.COM
LETTER OF TRANSMITTAL
To: Building Department  - Irvington, NY
Date:     July 17, 2023
Project: Modifications to 3 Woodbine Road -  Application No. 807
The following materials are enclosed / attached By Hand - for revised ARB Drawings
The materials listed above are submitted in application for ARB review at the meeting scheduled for July 24,

8 WORKSHOP A WD 3'0" 6'8" 1 1/2" SWING WD A
9 MUDROOM C WD 5'0" 6'8" 1 1/2" SLIDERS WD A
Door Type Key Hardware Key
A. WOOD - FLUSH SOLID CORE DOOR - PAINTED - COLOR TBD A. PRIVACY - AS PER CLIENT SPEC
B. WOOD - SINGLE SLIDER B. PRIVACY - AS PER CLIENT SPEC
C. WOOD - 2 SLIDERS B. PRIVACY - AS PER CLIENT SPEC
D. PRIVACY - AS PER CLIENT SPEC
ISSUE
FILE NAME:
DRAWN BY:
SCALE:
DATE:
PROJECT ID:
DRAWING NUMBER
 A-106.00
PG
1/4" = 1'-0"
7/14/23
2214A
DRAWING TITLE:
ELEC, LIGHTING, CLG PLANS
PROJECT:
3 WOODBINE ROAD
IRVINGTON, NY  10533
145 Palisade St. Suite #307
Dobbs Ferry, NY 10522
tel 914-231-7700, fax 914-231-7701
Michael Lewis Architects PC
NO. REVISIONS DATE
© 2022 Michael Lewis Architects P.C.
DATENO.
Revised Filing 7/14/23B
14
15
ENTRY
6'10" x 15'6"
PLAY AREA
WORK - GUEST
10'1" x 13'0"
131.08 S.F.
GARAGE
LOWER ENTRY
SITTING AREA
13
01 0302
CL 2
2'0" x 8'0"
CL 1
2'0" x 8'0"
0504 06 0907 10
DN 6"
08
DN 7" +
1112
NEW HIGH
EFFICIENCY
HW WATER
NEW HIGH
EFFICIENCY
HVAC
NEW AIR
HANDLER
DRYER WASHER
ELEC PANELS
GAS
UP 8"
UP 4"
UP 7"
CLEAN OUT
UP 8R TO 1st FL DECK
HVAC